®
TYPE
112817 RXS-18-WM Cut Sheet
JOB INFORMATION
Type:	 Date:
Job Name:
Cat. No.:
Lamp(s):

TYPE
112817 RXS-18-WM Cut Sheet
ORDERING INFORMATION
 CATALOG NUMBER  DESCRIPTION  OPTICS PACKAGE  LIGHT SOURCE  SHIP WEIGHT
RXS-18WM-LEDM7WF-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM715-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM740-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM760-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM7WF-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM715-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM740-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM760-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM7WF-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM715-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM740-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM760-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 7w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM11WF-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 11w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1115-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 11w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1140-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1160-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM11WF-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1115-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1140-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1160-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM11WF-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1115-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1140-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1160-COP Copper Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 11w LED Module 4.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM15WF-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 15w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1515-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 15w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1540-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 15w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1560-BLT Aluminum Wall Mount Fixture 60° WIDE FLOOD OPTICS 15w LED Module 3.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM15WF-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 160˚ WIDEST FLOOD (NO OPTICS) 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1515-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 15° SPOT OPTICS 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs.
RXS-18WM-LEDM1540-BRS Brass Wall Mount Fixture 40° FLOOD OPTICS 15w LED Module 5.0 lbs.